
男子13年組-20米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 NG YAT NAM 吳日楠 508 M 2013 5.52
2 1 HO TSZ LOK 何子樂 502 M 2013 5.68
3 1 SZETOO SHING HO 司徒丞皓 509 M 2013 5.84
4 1 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 黃偉烙 511 M 2013 5.89
5 1 CHEUNG WING SHING 張永鋮 500 M 2013 6.18
6 1 WONG YU HEI 黃羽禧 512 M 2013 8.24

1 WAN SING YAU 溫承祐 510 M 2013 DNS

男子14年組-20米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 LAU YUI HONG 劉睿康 538 M 2014 6.65
2 1 LAU HOI HO 劉愷晧 537 M 2014 7.30
3 1 SIU TSZ SHUN 蕭子淳 541 M 2014 8.14
4 1 LAM LIK WAI 林力唯 536 M 2014 8.30
5 1 WAN CHUN HO ISAAC 尹俊浩 542 M 2014 8.43
6 1 HO PAK YAT 何柏逸 535 M 2014 9.71
7 1 CHUNG HOI HIM 鍾鎧謙 534 M 2014 9.84
8 1 CHAN LOK HEI MARCUS 陳樂希 532 M 2014 11.00

男子11年組-30米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 3 WONG LOK MAN 王樂文 447 M 2011 6.08
2 1 FONG CHI YIN 方智彥 432 M 2011 6.27
3 3 TANG CHEUK SING 鄧焯星 441 M 2011 6.36
4 3 TSE MING LAM 謝明霖 444 M 2011 6.42
5 3 TSANG CHUNG LONG 曾仲朗 442 M 2011 6.52
6 2 SIN HO YIN, MAXI 冼昊橪 439 M 2011 6.70
7 1 CHEUNG WING HUEN 張永煊 426 M 2011 7.05
8 1 CALTON FUNG 馮子齊 425 M 2011 7.18
9 2 NEVAN TAY 鄭綽賢 436 M 2011 7.23

10 1 CHOY ZACH 蔡施齊 429 M 2011 7.26
11 2 MING XIAO NAN 明曉楠 435 M 2011 7.34
12 2 CHEUNG MING CHING 張銘正 554 M 2011 7.37
13 2 LEUNG HO CHUN 梁皓竣 551 M 2011 7.41
14 3 TAM CHUN YIN IAN 譚雋言 440 M 2011 7.55
15 3 TSE JACK 謝哲寧 443 M 2011 7.65
16 1 CHONG TSZ HEI 莊子熙 428 M 2011 7.90
17 1 ETHAN CHAU 周柏希 431 M 2011 8.35

1 CHIU CHEUK SUN 趙卓珅 427 M 2011 DNS
2 LAW TSZ LOK 羅梓洛 433 M 2011 DNS
2 NG LOK HEI 吳諾熹 437 M 2011 DNS
2 NIP CHUN HEI HAYDEN 聶晉熙 438 M 2011 DNS
3 YAU HO YAN 邱昊恩 449 M 2011 DNS

男子12年組-30米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 3 TSUI PUI TO BERNARD 徐貝滔 480 M 2012 6.70
2 3 YEUNG WING HANG 楊永鏗 487 M 2012 6.88
3 3 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 601 M 2012 6.89
4 1 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 陳澤邦 464 M 2012 7.02
5 1 EDEN DAVID LEE 李卓朗 469 M 2012 7.31
6 3 WONG TIN TSUN 黃鈿峻 485 M 2012 7.37
7 1 CHEN YUNHAN 陳耘瀚 465 M 2012 7.40
8 3 WONG HO 王皓 483 M 2012 7.64
9 2 LUK CHUN YU 陸俊予 476 M 2012 7.65

10 2 LAM CHUN YUE 林濬儒 472 M 2012 7.68
11 1 CHU TSZ SUM 朱梓琛 468 M 2012 7.94
12 2 LEUNG YI LOK 梁以樂 474 M 2012 8.24
13 2 TSANG KWONG HO AIDEN 曾廣皓 478 M 2012 8.78



14 2 TSANG TSZ YIN 曾旨賢 479 M 2012 8.87
1 CHEUNG TSZ WUN 張子桓 466 M 2012 DNS
1 LAI HOK HIM 黎學謙 471 M 2012 DNS
2 NG HORACE 吳柏熺 477 M 2012 DNS
3 VINCENTE CHAN YUI KWAN 陳睿君 481 M 2012 DNS

男子13年組-30米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 NG YAT NAM 吳日楠 508 M 2013 7.52
2 2 LUI YAT LONG 呂溢朗 506 M 2013 7.55
3 1 HO TSZ LOK 何子樂 502 M 2013 8.21
4 2 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 黃偉烙 511 M 2013 8.64
5 1 HUANG SING LAM 黃星藍 503 M 2013 9.52
6 1 CHEUNG WING SHING 張永鋮 500 M 2013 9.58
7 1 CAI CHUAN YI 蔡傳懿 497 M 2013 10.02
8 1 CHAN NAM HEI JAYDEN 陳楠睎 498 M 2013 10.30
9 2 SZETOO SHING HO 司徒丞皓 509 M 2013 10.46

10 1 LEUNG KWAN HO 梁鈞皓 550 M 2013 10.66
11 2 LO YUET HONG 羅悅康 505 M 2013 11.45
12 2 YEUNG TSZ NAM 楊梓楠 513 M 2013 11.84

1 CHAN TSZ YUEN 陳梓源 499 M 2013 DNS

男子14年組-30米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 LAU YUI HONG 劉睿康 538 M 2014 9.41
2 1 LAU HOI HO 劉愷晧 537 M 2014 10.51
3 1 姚匡正 555 M 2014 11.11
4 1 LI LEUNG KWAN 李量鈞 539 M 2014 12.61
5 1 CHUNG HOI HIM 鍾鎧謙 534 M 2014 15.81
6 1 LIE LOK WA 李珞華 540 M 2014 16.84
7 1 CHEUNG HO YIU 張皓堯 533 M 2014 23.40

男子05年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CHEN YU HEI 陳雨曦 3 M 2005 8.10
2 2 WONG HO CHING 黃皓正 26 M 2005 8.25
3 1 LEE LONG HIM 李朗謙 12 M 2005 8.31
4 1 CHAN YEE LEONG, JOSEPH 陳以亮 2 M 2005 8.47
5 1 CHAN CHUN YU 陳俊宇 1 M 2005 8.58
6 2 TSANG LOK TO JEREMY 曾樂圖 21 M 2005 8.78
7 2 ZHU KIN MAN 祝建民 34 M 2005 8.85
8 1 POON CHING HO 潘正灝 19 M 2005 8.99
9 1 HA TSZ YEUNG BOSCO 夏梓揚 5 M 2005 9.00

10 2 WONG TIN LONG 黃天朗 29 M 2005 9.20
11 2 TSUI WAI LOK 徐偉樂 24 M 2005 9.42

1 LAI TSUN PAK JUSTIN 黎浚栢 11 M 2005 DNS
2 WAN KAI TSUN FELIX 溫啟浚 25 M 2005 DNS

男子05年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 3 LEE LONG HIM 李朗謙 12 M 2005 7.84 7.84
2 4 CHEN YU HEI 陳雨曦 3 M 2005 7.86 7.86
3 5 WONG HO CHING 黃皓正 26 M 2005 8.27
4 2 CHAN CHUN YU 陳俊宇 1 M 2005 8.62
5 7 TSANG LOK TO JEREMY 曾樂圖 21 M 2005 8.75
6 1 ZHU KIN MAN 祝建民 34 M 2005 8.77
7 8 POON CHING HO 潘正灝 19 M 2005 8.80

6 CHAN YEE LEONG, JOSEPH 陳以亮 2 M 2005 DNS

男子06年組-60米 決賽

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註



1 1 YIP TIN LONG 葉天朗 95 M 2006 8.91
2 1 LAM LIK CHUN FRANK 林力臻 73 M 2006 9.15
3 1 PAN YAT LONG 潘逸朗 79 M 2006 9.20
4 1 YIU KING HEI 姚景熹 97 M 2006 9.27
5 1 WONG KWAN HO BARON 黃軍皓 88 M 2006 9.31
6 1 SIU PAAK MAN 蕭珀雯 556 M 2006 9.47
7 1 WONG TSZ YIN 黃祉賢 91 M 2006 9.49
8 1 CHUNG YIU TING 鍾耀霆 72 M 2006 11.23

男子07年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 3 LEUNG CHING HANG WESLEY 梁靖恆 174 M 2007 8.85
2 1 CHAU HO YIN 周昊賢 147 M 2007 8.94
3 4 YAN CHUN YU 顏駿宇 184 M 2007 8.97
4 4 PAUL TUNG 董翹鋒 180 M 2007 9.01
5 4 WONG TSZ NGO 黃梓奡 183 M 2007 9.35
6 2 HO YAN LOK 何恩諾 162 M 2007 9.36
7 2 HO TIN WING 何天穎 161 M 2007 9.38
8 4 YEUNG WING FUNG 楊穎豐 185 M 2007 9.38
9 1 CHAN CURTIS 陳殷廷 141 M 2007 9.48

10 2 KWOK CHING HIM 郭正謙 166 M 2007 9.50
11 4 CHEUNG PAK TO 張栢濤 137 M 2007 9.55
12 3 LAW LOK HEI 羅樂熙 172 M 2007 9.58
13 2 KWOK CHUN HIM EDWARD 郭浚謙 167 M 2007 9.62
14 3 LAM YU FUNG 林譽鋒 170 M 2007 9.65
15 2 CHEUNG KING TONG 張景棠 152 M 2007 9.72
16 1 CHAN CHEUNG CHING 陳章正 140 M 2007 9.75
17 4 POON HIN MAN 潘獻民 182 M 2007 9.77
18 1 CHEN TSANG YUI 陳錚睿 148 M 2007 9.78
19 5 NG CHUN HEI 吳震熹 581 M 2007 9.83
20 1 CHAN BONG YAT 陳邦一 139 M 2007 9.85
21 1 CHAN PAK YU 陳柏宇 146 M 2007 9.95
22 3 MOK PAK TO 莫泊圖 176 M 2007 9.95
23 3 LAU TSZ LOK 劉子樂 171 M 2007 10.07
24 2 HANSON KONG 江浩森 160 M 2007 10.09
25 5 CHAN LOK WAI 陳樂維 579 M 2007 10.17
26 5 TANG HAU YIN 鄧孝彥 580 M 2007 10.20
27 5 YANG KA YIU 楊家睿 585 M 2007 10.21
28 3 NG YEE LOK 吳爾樂 179 M 2007 10.31
29 2 CHIM TIN LONG 詹天朗 153 M 2007 10.34
30 2 FU SHEUNG HIM 傅尚謙 159 M 2007 10.36
31 5 YANG HO KAN 楊皓勤 584 M 2007 10.59
32 5 CHEUNG KWOK JIN 張國津 587 M 2007 11.24
33 5 CHAN SZE MING 陳思銘 586 M 2007 11.43
34 3 LAM WAI YIM 林煒炎 169 M 2007 11.90

1 CHAN HIN QUN 陳憲鈞 142 M 2007 DNS
1 CHEUNG CHUN YIN 張俊然 151 M 2007 DNS
3 KWOK CHUN TING 郭俊廷 168 M 2007 DNS
5 LI PAK HO 李岶峼 588 M 2007 DNS

男子07年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 LEUNG CHING HANG WESLEY 梁靖恆 174 M 2007 8.81
2 5 CHAU HO YIN 周昊賢 147 M 2007 8.84
3 6 PAUL TUNG 董翹鋒 180 M 2007 8.94
4 3 YAN CHUN YU 顏駿宇 184 M 2007 9.20
5 8 YEUNG WING FUNG 楊穎豐 185 M 2007 9.27
6 1 HO TIN WING 何天穎 161 M 2007 9.28
7 7 HO YAN LOK 何恩諾 162 M 2007 9.31
8 2 WONG TSZ NGO 黃梓奡 183 M 2007 9.44



男子08年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 3 WONG LAI FUNG 王醴鋒 267 M 2008 9.31
2 3 WAI YEE HIM 衛以謙 264 M 2008 9.78
3 1 LAM HO FUNG, MARKUS 林浩峰 246 M 2008 9.82
4 2 LO CHUNG WANG HAZEL 羅宗弘 252 M 2008 9.86
5 3 TANG WANG YIU 鄧閎耀 261 M 2008 9.88
6 2 POON WAI SUM SAM 潘瑋琛 255 M 2008 9.94
7 2 LEUNG CHING SHUN JENSEN 梁靖舜 249 M 2008 10.14
8 3 TANG GABRIEL NOAH 鄧諾祈 258 M 2008 10.19
9 1 FUNG NOK YIN 馮諾言 241 M 2008 10.20

10 3 TANG HANSEL NOAH 鄧諾恒 259 M 2008 10.51
11 4 MAK HO KWAN 麥浩鈞 577 M 2008 10.60
12 1 HUANG MAN HEI 黃文熹 242 M 2008 10.61
13 1 CHENG LOK HANG 鄭樂恆 234 M 2008 10.69
14 1 CHOW DAVID YAN MING 周恩銘 235 M 2008 10.71
15 2 NG CARLOS 吳俊霆 253 M 2008 10.73
16 3 WU KING HIM 吳敬謙 268 M 2008 10.76
17 3 WAN SING YU 溫承諭 265 M 2008 10.80
18 3 TSANG KAI YIN 曾啟然 262 M 2008 10.82
19 1 CHUI HANG KIN 崔行健 237 M 2008 10.93
20 2 LEUNG SZE JIT ISAAC 梁思捷 250 M 2008 11.37
21 4 SO MAN HEI 蘇文熙 565 M 2008 11.87
22 1 FONG KA HEI 方家晞 238 M 2008 12.18
23 2 NG KAM PANG 吳錦鵬 254 M 2008 13.62

1 CHRISTOPHER TIN NOK IU 姚天諾 236 M 2008 DNS
2 LAU CHEUK IP ANSON 劉綽燁 247 M 2008 DNS
2 LAU KWOK HAY 劉國熙 248 M 2008 DNS

男子08年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 WONG LAI FUNG 王醴鋒 267 M 2008 9.23
2 5 WAI YEE HIM 衛以謙 264 M 2008 9.51
3 6 LO CHUNG WANG HAZEL 羅宗弘 252 M 2008 9.58
4 7 POON WAI SUM SAM 潘瑋琛 255 M 2008 9.63
5 3 LAM HO FUNG, MARKUS 林浩峰 246 M 2008 9.69
6 2 TANG WANG YIU 鄧閎耀 261 M 2008 9.77
7 1 LEUNG CHING SHUN JENSEN 梁靖舜 249 M 2008 9.88
8 8 TANG GABRIEL NOAH 鄧諾祈 258 M 2008 9.94

男子09年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 3 LAU WAI NOK 劉煒諾 331 M 2009 9.80
2 3 LAU YAT LAAM NIGEL 劉溢嵐 333 M 2009 9.93
3 4 TSE, JONATHAN 謝天均 343 M 2009 9.98
4 3 LAU YIK CHUNG 劉易宗 334 M 2009 10.06
5 4 TSANG LONG CHING 曾朗晴 342 M 2009 10.13
6 2 KAN SIU KIN 簡兆鍵 326 M 2009 10.31
7 1 CHAU SAMUEL 周恩溢 314 M 2009 10.35
8 1 CHAN WANG YUI 陳泓睿 313 M 2009 10.37
9 2 HUANG TIN LAM 黃天藍 323 M 2009 10.53

10 2 KOO SZE PAK 古斯柏 327 M 2009 10.53
11 2 KAM PAK YIU 甘柏曜 325 M 2009 10.54
12 1 CHEN SHU DI 陳書棣 315 M 2009 10.69
13 3 LEE KA CHAI 利家齊 335 M 2009 10.87
14 2 EUGENE LEUNG 梁祐騫 322 M 2009 11.05
15 4 YIP TIN LAI 葉天禮 347 M 2009 11.08
16 1 CHAN TO SHUN 陳韜遜 312 M 2009 11.09
17 4 TSO WING KIU 曹穎翹 344 M 2009 11.16
18 2 CHOW POK NGO 周博傲 320 M 2009 11.28
19 4 TSANG CHEUK FAN 曾卓凡 341 M 2009 11.37



20 1 CHO JADYN 曹沁樂 318 M 2009 11.48
21 4 TAM CHUN KIU KARL 譚雋翹 340 M 2009 11.67
22 2 CHOW CHING LIM 鄒正廉 319 M 2009 11.84
23 LAU HO LONG 劉浩朗 576 M 2009 11.87
24 3 LEUNG CHEUK LAM 梁焯嵐 336 M 2009 11.95
25 1 CALSON FUNG 馮子桓 310 M 2009 12.00
26 1 CHAN LOK KAN ASHER 陳樂勤 311 M 2009 12.01

3 LAU HO LONG 劉浩朗 576 M 2009 DNS
3 LI WAI TING 李韙廷 337 M 2009 DNS
4 LIAN HOI YUK 連愷煜 338 M 2009 DNS

男子09年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 LAU WAI NOK 劉煒諾 331 M 2009 9.32
2 6 LAU YIK CHUNG 劉易宗 334 M 2009 9.46
3 3 TSE, JONATHAN 謝天均 343 M 2009 9.93
4 5 LAU YAT LAAM NIGEL 劉溢嵐 333 M 2009 9.97
5 2 TSANG LONG CHING 曾朗晴 342 M 2009 10.10
6 1 CHAU SAMUEL 周恩溢 314 M 2009 10.11
7 7 KAN SIU KIN 簡兆鍵 326 M 2009 10.51
8 8 CHAN WANG YUI 陳泓睿 313 M 2009 10.84

男子10年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 WONG SZE POK 黃詩博 400 M 2010 9.90
2 2 KOO LAI CHING ADRIAN 顧禮政 380 M 2010 10.38
3 1 HO CHIN LONG 何戩朗 377 M 2010 10.39
4 2 KINGSTON LEE 李天朗 379 M 2010 10.57
5 3 TSANG LOK YUNG 曾樂融 394 M 2010 10.60
6 2 LAU HOI TSUN 劉愷榛 385 M 2010 10.63
7 4 WONG CHING KIU KIEFER 黃正翹 398 M 2010 10.65
8 1 JOSHUA CHAN 陳雋謙 378 M 2010 11.13
9 4 TSANG MAN TO ADRIAN 曾敏滔 395 M 2010 11.14

10 4 WONG BONG YUI 黃邦銳 397 M 2010 11.24
11 1 CHEUNG CHIN LONG 張展朗 372 M 2010 11.31
12 1 CHING YONG XI 莊泳稀 374 M 2010 11.39
13 4 WONG KWOK MAN 黃崞文 399 M 2010 11.58
14 3 SUNG MAN TO 宋旻韜 393 M 2010 11.66
15 3 SKY LAU 劉冠亨 392 M 2010 11.69
16 4 TSE CHEUK SAN 謝卓伸 396 M 2010 11.81
17 2 LAM PAK HANG 林柏亨 383 M 2010 11.82
18 2 KWONG SIU LONG 鄺紹朗 381 M 2010 11.97
19 1 GAO HONG SEN 高鴻森 376 M 2010 12.18
20 3 MAX CHAN HIN KIU 陳顯翹 390 M 2010 12.21
21 1 CHAN TSZ YU 陳子瑜 371 M 2010 12.30
22 3 POON LAI MAN 潘禮民 391 M 2010 12.50
23 2 LAI CHUN YUNG 黎晉榕 382 M 2010 12.90
24 2 LAW TIN LONG 羅天朗 386 M 2010 13.02

1 CHEUNG CHUN HEI 張俊熙 373 M 2010 DNS
3 LAW YU CHING 羅禹政 387 M 2010 DNS

男子10年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 WONG SZE POK 黃詩博 400 M 2010 9.85
2 3 HO CHIN LONG 何戩朗 377 M 2010 10.18
3 5 KOO LAI CHING ADRIAN 顧禮政 380 M 2010 10.25
4 7 LAU HOI TSUN 劉愷榛 385 M 2010 10.31
5 2 TSANG LOK YUNG 曾樂融 394 M 2010 10.35
6 6 KINGSTON LEE 李天朗 379 M 2010 10.42
7 1 WONG CHING KIU KIEFER 黃正翹 398 M 2010 10.83



8 JOSHUA CHAN 陳雋謙 378 M 2010 DNS

男子11年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 LEUNG KIN CHAI 梁建齊 434 M 2011 10.68
2 4 WONG LOK MAN 王樂文 447 M 2011 10.92
3 1 FONG CHI YIN 方智彥 432 M 2011 11.17
4 2 TANG CHEUK SING 鄧焯星 441 M 2011 11.21
5 3 TSE MING LAM 謝明霖 444 M 2011 11.45
6 3 TSANG CHUNG LONG 曾仲朗 442 M 2011 11.91
7 2 MING XIAO NAN 明曉楠 435 M 2011 12.16
8 2 SIN HO YIN, MAXI 冼昊橪 439 M 2011 12.20
9 1 CALTON FUNG 馮子齊 425 M 2011 12.41

10 1 CHEUNG WING HUEN 張永煊 426 M 2011 12.45
11 2 LAW TSZ LOK 羅梓洛 433 M 2011 12.54
12 4 WONG TIN YU 黃天予 448 M 2011 12.59
13 3 WONG KWAN HEI 黃君熙 446 M 2011 12.67
14 2 TAM CHUN YIN IAN 譚雋言 440 M 2011 12.88
15 1 ETHAN CHAU 周柏希 431 M 2011 13.05
16 1 CHOY ZACH 蔡施齊 429 M 2011 13.56
17 1 CHONG TSZ HEI 莊子熙 428 M 2011 13.89
18 3 TSE JACK 謝哲寧 443 M 2011 14.20
19 3 TSOI GU MAN 蔡古問 445 M 2011 14.35
20 1 CHUI HANG LOK 崔行樂 430 M 2011 14.42
21 4 YU YAT YEUNG 余一楊 450 M 2011 14.62
22 4 LAM YI LOK 林宜樂 459 M 2011 15.40

1 CHIU CHEUK SUN 趙卓珅 427 M 2011 DNS
2 NG LOK HEI 吳諾熹 437 M 2011 DNS
2 NIP CHUN HEI HAYDEN 聶晉熙 438 M 2011 DNS
4 CHEUNG MING CHING 張銘正 554 M 2011 DNS

男子11年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 LEUNG KIN CHAI 梁建齊 434 M 2011 10.65
2 3 FONG CHI YIN 方智彥 432 M 2011 10.81
3 5 WONG LOK MAN 王樂文 447 M 2011 10.84
4 2 TSE MING LAM 謝明霖 444 M 2011 11.13
5 7 TANG CHEUK SING 鄧焯星 441 M 2011 11.16
6 6 TSANG CHUNG LONG 曾仲朗 442 M 2011 11.58
7 1 MING XIAO NAN 明曉楠 435 M 2011 11.98
8 8 SIN HO YIN, MAXI 冼昊橪 439 M 2011 12.27

男子12年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 YEUNG WING HANG 楊永鏗 484 M 2012 12.34
2 2 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 601 M 2012 12.36
3 2 WOO JUSTIN JUN HEI 胡竣熙 486 M 2012 12.43
4 1 TSUI PUI TO BERNARD 徐貝滔 480 M 2012 12.72
5 1 EDEN DAVID LEE 李卓朗 469 M 2012 12.94
6 1 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 陳澤邦 464 M 2012 13.06
7 1 CHEN YUNHAN 陳耘瀚 465 M 2012 13.39
8 1 NG HORACE 吳柏熺 477 M 2012 13.54
9 2 WONG TIN TSUN 黃鈿峻 485 M 2012 13.81

10 1 LEUNG YI LOK 梁以樂 474 M 2012 13.90
11 2 WONG HO 王皓 483 M 2012 14.00
12 1 CHU TSZ SUM 朱梓琛 468 M 2012 14.06
13 2 HUANG TSZ KUEN 黃梓權 470 M 2012 14.56
14 2 WONG SZE KWAN QUINTUS 黃詩鈞 487 M 2012 14.88
15 1 TSANG KWONG HO AIDEN 曾廣皓 478 M 2012 15.98

2 VINCENTE CHAN YUI KWAN 陳睿君 481 M 2012 DNS



男子12年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 3 WOO JUSTIN JUN HEI 胡竣熙 486 M 2012 12.27
2 2 EDEN DAVID LEE 李卓朗 469 M 2012 12.32
3 6 TSUI PUI TO BERNARD 徐貝滔 480 M 2012 12.48
4 9 YEUNG WING HANG 楊永鏗 487 M 2012 12.53
5 5 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 601 M 2012 12.60
6 7 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 陳澤邦 464 M 2012 12.72
7 8 NG HORACE 吳柏熺 477 M 2012 12.99

1 CHEN YUNHAN 陳耘瀚 465 M 2012 DNS
4 WONG SZE KWAN QUINTUS 黃詩鈞 484 M 2012 DNS

男子13年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 LUI YAT LONG 呂溢朗 506 M 2013 13.51
2 1 NG YAT NAM 吳日楠 508 M 2013 13.89
3 1 CHEUNG WING SHING 張永鋮 500 M 2013 15.34
4 1 HO TSZ LOK 何子樂 502 M 2013 15.58
5 2 SZETOO SHING HO 司徒丞皓 509 M 2013 16.40
6 2 YIP HONG NGO AIDAN 葉匡翱 514 M 2013 16.71
7 1 CHAN NAM HEI JAYDEN 陳楠睎 498 M 2013 17.05
8 1 CAI CHUAN YI 蔡傳懿 497 M 2013 18.41
9 2 CHUNG WANG HONG 鍾泓劻 501 M 2013 18.53

10 2 MAK YUI HIM 麥睿謙 507 M 2013 20.87
11 1 LO YUET HONG 羅悅康 505 M 2013 21.82
12 2 LAI CHEUK LAM 黎倬霖 504 M 2013 31.42

2 CHAN NAM HEI JAYDEN 陳楠睎 498 M 2013 DNS

男子13年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 LUI YAT LONG 呂溢朗 506 M 2013 13.67
2 5 NG YAT NAM 吳日楠 508 M 2013 13.91
3 6 HO TSZ LOK 何子樂 502 M 2013 15.12
4 3 CHEUNG WING SHING 張永鋮 500 M 2013 15.38
5 7 YIP HONG NGO AIDAN 葉匡翱 514 M 2013 15.88
6 8 CAI CHUAN YI 蔡傳懿 497 M 2013 17.90

1 CHAN NAM HEI JAYDEN 陳楠睎 498 M 2013
2 SZETOO SHING HO 司徒丞皓 509 M 2013

男子05年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CHEN YU HEI 陳雨曦 3 M 2005 13.06
2 1 CHAN CHUN YU 陳俊宇 1 M 2005 13.32
3 1 HUNG YU HIN 熊宇軒 7 M 2005 13.45
4 1 KONG CHI YOUNG 江子洋 8 M 2005 13.46
5 2 WONG KA HEI 汪嘉熙 27 M 2005 13.69
6 1 CHAN YEE LEONG, JOSEPH 陳以亮 2 M 2005 13.85
7 1 KWOK PAK YUNG 郭柏滽 10 M 2005 13.87
8 2 LIU TSUN SAN 劉浚申 16 M 2005 14.22
9 2 TSANG LOK TO JEREMY 曾樂圖 21 M 2005 14.23

10 2 WONG YAT LONG 黃日朗 30 M 2005 14.25
11 1 HUI SHING HO 許承灝 6 M 2005 14.58
12 2 HA TSZ YEUNG BOSCO 夏梓揚 5 M 2005 14.66
13 1 KU KA HUNG 古嘉洪 9 M 2005 14.75
14 2 TSE HOU TING 謝昊廷 590 M 2005 14.83
15 2 TANG SING KIT 鄧宬桀 20 M 2005 14.98
16 2 伍錦燊 33 M 2005 18.00

男子05年組-100米 決賽



總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 CHEN YU HEI 陳雨曦 3 M 2005 13.32
2 5 CHAN CHUN YU 陳俊宇 1 M 2005 13.53
3 3 HUNG YU HIN 熊宇軒 7 M 2005 13.66
4 1 KWOK PAK YUNG 郭柏滽 10 M 2005 14.17

2 WONG KA HEI 汪嘉熙 27 M 2005 DNS
6 KONG CHI YOUNG 江子洋 8 M 2005 DNS
7 CHAN YEE LEONG, JOSEPH 陳以亮 2 M 2005 DNS
8 LIU TSUN SAN 劉浚申 16 M 2005 DNS

男子06年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CHAU HO FUNG 周浩鋒 70 M 2006 13.87
2 2 WU CHI KIT 胡智傑 93 M 2006 14.24
3 2 PANG MAN YIN 彭文彥 80 M 2006 14.27
4 1 YIP TIN LONG 葉天朗 95 M 2006 14.45
5 2 LIAO TOI FUNG VINCENT 廖代鋒 77 M 2006 14.71
6 1 YIU KING HEI 姚景熹 97 M 2006 14.89
7 2 YIP CHI KIT 叶志傑 94 M 2006 14.90
8 2 LEE TREVOR 李宜修 75 M 2006 15.03
9 1 LAM LIK CHUN FRANK 林力臻 73 M 2006 15.17

10 2 WONG YUEN KING 黃炫競 92 M 2006 15.35
11 1 WONG TSZ YIN 黃祉賢 91 M 2006 15.65
12 1 CHUNG YIU TING 鍾耀霆 72 M 2006 19.34

1 YEUNG TSZ FUNG 楊子鋒 69 M 2006 DNS
1 YEE ETHAN SCOTT 余杰東 560 M 2006 DNS
2 CHANG KING SING 鄭景升 557 M 2006 DNS
2 YEE CARTER LLOYD 余杰來 561 M 2006 DNS

男子06年組-100米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 CHAU HO FUNG 周浩鋒 70 M 2006 13.78
2 5 WU CHI KIT 胡智傑 93 M 2006 14.40
3 3 PANG MAN YIN 彭文彥 80 M 2006 14.42
4 6 YIP TIN LONG 葉天朗 95 M 2006 14.59
5 1 YIP CHI KIT 叶志傑 94 M 2006 14.81
6 2 LIAO TOI FUNG VINCENT 廖代鋒 77 M 2006 15.06
7 7 YIU KING HEI 姚景熹 97 M 2006 15.17

8 LEE TREVOR 李宜修 75 M 2006 DNS

男子07年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 3 LEUNG CHING HANG WESLEY 梁靖恆 174 M 2007 14.03
2 1 CHAU HO YIN 周昊賢 147 M 2007 14.12
3 4 CHAN MAN TIK 陳文廸 144 M 2007 14.58
4 4 CHENG PAK HEI RYAN 鄭栢熙 149 M 2007 14.65
5 3 YAN CHUN YU 顏駿宇 184 M 2007 14.71
6 3 PAUL TUNG 董翹鋒 180 M 2007 14.72
7 4 CHOW CHUN NGO MARCUS 周雋傲 156 M 2007 14.77
8 3 WONG TSZ NGO 黃梓奡 183 M 2007 14.89
9 5 IU CHUN YEUNG 姚晉暘 165 M 2007 14.95

10 4 HUI YIK YEUNG COLBY 許奕暘 164 M 2007 14.97
11 4 CHEUNG CHUN HEI 張焌曦 150 M 2007 15.09
12 5 NG CHEUK HANG 吳焯衡 177 M 2007 15.21
13 3 LAW LOK HEI 羅樂熙 172 M 2007 15.26
14 5 YIP KA CHUN 葉家溍 186 M 2007 15.27
15 1 CHAN CURTIS 陳殷廷 141 M 2007 15.40
16 2 張俊然 151 M 2007 15.42
17 2 HO YAN LOK 何恩諾 162 M 2007 15.45
18 2 KWOK CHUN TING 郭俊廷 168 M 2007 15.48
19 2 KWOK CHING HIM 郭正謙 166 M 2007 15.53



20 4 CHAN JAMES SIN YU 陳羨宇 143 M 2007 15.59
21 1 CHAN CHEUNG CHING 陳章正 140 M 2007 15.68
22 2 LAM YU FUNG 林譽鋒 170 M 2007 15.75
23 2 KWOK CHUN HIM EDWARD 郭浚謙 167 M 2007 15.76
24 6 NG CHUN HEI 吳震熹 581 M 2007 15.83
25 2 HO TIN WING 何天穎 161 M 2007 15.86
26 5 NG TSZ HO 吳子顥 178 M 2007 15.93
27 6 TSUI MAN HIN 徐文軒 583 M 2007 15.94
28 3 MOK PAK TO 莫泊圖 176 M 2007 15.95
29 3 POON HIN MAN 潘獻民 182 M 2007 16.09
30 1 FU SHEUNG HIM 傅尚謙 159 M 2007 16.14
31 1 CHAN PAK YU 陳柏宇 146 M 2007 16.16
32 1 CHAN BONG YAT 陳邦一 139 M 2007 16.23
33 2 LAU TSZ LOK 劉子樂 171 M 2007 16.27
34 4 CHOI YIK TING 蔡亦庭 154 M 2007 16.36
35 5 CHAN TSZ KWAN 陳子鈞 578 M 2007 16.42
36 5 TANG HAU YIN 鄧孝彥 580 M 2007 16.48
37 6 YANG KA YIU 楊家睿 585 M 2007 16.86
38 6 YANG HO KAN 楊皓勤 584 M 2007 17.03
39 6 CHAN SZE MING 陳思銘 586 M 2007 19.33
40 6 CHEUNG KWOK JIN 張國津 587 M 2007 19.33

1 CHEUNG KING TONG 張景棠 152 M 2007 DNS
5 PHAN JOHNSON 范得福 181 M 2007 DNS
6 LI PAK HO 李岶峼 588 M 2007 DNS

男子07年組-100米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 LEUNG CHING HANG WESLEY 梁靖恆 174 M 2007 13.84
2 5 CHAU HO YIN 周昊賢 147 M 2007 13.85
3 3 CHAN MAN TIK 陳文廸 144 M 2007 14.34
4 1 CHOW CHUN NGO MARCUS 周雋傲 156 M 2007 14.48
5 6 CHENG PAK HEI RYAN 鄭栢熙 149 M 2007 14.58 14.58
6 7 PAUL TUNG 董翹鋒 180 M 2007 14.58 14.58
7 2 YAN CHUN YU 顏駿宇 184 M 2007 14.73
8 8 WONG TSZ NGO 黃梓奡 183 M 2007 14.92

男子08年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 WONG LAI FUNG 王醴鋒 267 M 2008 15.18
2 3 YEUNG MAN CHUN 楊汶臻 270 M 2008 15.23
3 2 LO CHUNG WANG HAZEL 羅宗弘 252 M 2008 15.81
4 2 WAI YEE HIM 衛以謙 264 M 2008 15.94
5 2 POON WAI SUM SAM 潘瑋琛 255 M 2008 16.26
6 1 LEUNG CHING SHUN JENSEN 梁靖舜 249 M 2008 16.31
7 3 LEUNG TSZ HIN BOSCO 梁梓軒 251 M 2008 16.57
8 2 TANG GABRIEL NOAH 鄧諾祈 258 M 2008 16.59
9 2 TANG WANG YIU 鄧閎耀 261 M 2008 16.60

10 3 WU PAK HANG 胡柏行 269 M 2008 16.66
11 3 HUI CHUN 許雋 243 M 2008 16.84
12 3 KWOK WING FUNG 郭泳鋒 245 M 2008 16.90
13 1 FUNG NOK YIN 馮諾言 241 M 2008 16.93
14 1 CHOW DAVID YAN MING 周恩銘 235 M 2008 17.19
15 3 TANG ON KIT 鄧安傑 260 M 2008 17.39
16 3 WU KING HIM 吳敬謙 268 M 2008 17.57
17 2 TSANG KAI YIN 曾啟然 262 M 2008 17.94
18 2 NG CARLOS 吳俊霆 253 M 2008 18.10
19 1 LEUNG SZE JIT ISAAC 梁思捷 250 M 2008 18.55
20 1 FONG KA HEI 方家晞 238 M 2008 20.33

1 CHRISTOPHER TIN NOK IU 姚天諾 236 M 2008 DNS
1 LAU CHEUK IP ANSON 劉綽燁 247 M 2008 DNS
1 LAU KWOK HAY 劉國熙 248 M 2008 DNS



3 TAI YAT HEI TRAVUS 戴溢希 257 M 2008 DNS

男子08年組-100米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 WONG LAI FUNG 王醴鋒 267 M 2008 15.08
2 5 YEUNG MAN CHUN 楊汶臻 270 M 2008 15.15
3 6 WAI YEE HIM 衛以謙 264 M 2008 15.70
4 3 LO CHUNG WANG HAZEL 羅宗弘 252 M 2008 15.94
5 2 POON WAI SUM SAM 潘瑋琛 255 M 2008 15.98
6 1 LEUNG TSZ HIN BOSCO 梁梓軒 251 M 2008 16.05
7 7 LEUNG CHING SHUN JENSEN 梁靖舜 249 M 2008 16.18
8 8 TANG GABRIEL NOAH 鄧諾祈 258 M 2008 16.97

男子09年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 LAU YIK CHUNG 劉易宗 334 M 2009 15.51
2 2 LAU WAI NOK 劉煒諾 331 M 2009 15.55
3 4 CHEUNG CHEUK HEI ISAAC 蔣卓熹 317 M 2009 15.63
4 2 LAU YAT LAAM NIGEL 劉溢嵐 333 M 2009 16.19
5 3 TSE, JONATHAN 謝天均 343 M 2009 16.35
6 4 WONG SHI KAM XARIO 黃仕淦 345 M 2009 16.69
7 2 LEE KA CHAI 利家齊 335 M 2009 16.98
8 1 CHAN WANG YUI 陳泓睿 313 M 2009 17.08
9 1 HUANG TIN LAM 黃天藍 323 M 2009 17.22

10 2 KAN SIU KIN 簡兆鍵 326 M 2009 17.45
11 1 CHEN SHU DI 陳書棣 315 M 2009 17.59
12 1 AUSTIN LIU 劉瀚澤 370 M 2010 17.83
13 4 LAM PAK YUI 林柏汭 329 M 2009 17.91
14 1 EUGENE LEUNG 梁祐騫 322 M 2009 18.09
15 3 TSANG CHEUK FAN 曾卓凡 341 M 2009 18.12
16 4 CHENG CHING HIN 鄭丞軒 316 M 2009 18.25
17 3 TSO WING KIU 曹穎翹 344 M 2009 18.51
18 3 YIP TIN LAI 葉天禮 347 M 2009 18.56
19 1 CHOW POK NGO 周博傲 320 M 2009 18.77
20 4 PANG LAI HIM MOSES 彭禮謙 339 M 2009 18.85
21 1 CHO JADYN 曹沁樂 318 M 2009 18.94
22 3 TAM CHUN KIU KARL 譚雋翹 340 M 2009 18.97
23 4 CHUNG TING HONG 鍾定劻 321 M 2009 19.07
24 1 CHOW CHING LIM 鄒正廉 319 M 2009 19.48
25 3 LEUNG CHEUK LAM 梁焯嵐 336 M 2009 19.92
26 2 KAM PAK YIU 甘柏曜 325 M 2009 21.22

3 LIAN HOI YUK 連愷煜 338 M 2009 DNS
4 HUNG WING LONG 洪泳朗 324 M 2009 DNS

 男子09年組-100米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 5 LAU WAI NOK 劉煒諾 331 M 2009 15.38
2 3 CHEUNG CHEUK HEI ISAAC 蔣卓熹 317 M 2009 15.53
3 4 LAU YIK CHUNG 劉易宗 334 M 2009 15.78
4 2 TSE, JONATHAN 謝天均 343 M 2009 16.37
5 6 LAU YAT LAAM NIGEL 劉溢嵐 333 M 2009 16.73
6 1 LEE KA CHAI 利家齊 335 M 2009 17.02
7 7 WONG SHI KAM XARIO 黃仕淦 345 M 2009 17.24
8 8 CHAN WANG YUI 陳泓睿 313 M 2009 17.67

男子10年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 3 WONG SZE POK 黃詩博 400 M 2010 16.49
2 2 LAU HOI TSUN 劉愷榛 385 M 2010 16.92
3 1 HO CHIN LONG 何戩朗 377 M 2010 17.04
4 1 KOO LAI CHING ADRIAN 顧禮政 380 M 2010 17.10



5 2 TSANG LOK YUNG 曾樂融 394 M 2010 17.25
6 1 KINGSTON LEE 李天朗 379 M 2010 17.33
7 2 WONG CHING KIU KIEFER 黃正翹 398 M 2010 17.37
8 1 JOSHUA CHAN 陳雋謙 378 M 2010 17.74
9 3 LAU HO, REX 劉昊 384 M 2010 17.96

10 1 CHEUNG CHIN LONG 張展朗 372 M 2010 18.24
11 2 TSANG MAN TO ADRIAN 曾敏滔 395 M 2010 18.38
12 2 WONG BONG YUI 黃邦銳 397 M 2010 18.40
13 1 CHING YONG XI 莊泳稀 374 M 2010 18.82
14 3 張俊熙 373 M 2010 18.87
15 3 CHOI YU G TRAVIS 蔡聿哲 375 M 2010 18.89
16 2 WONG KWOK MAN 黃崞文 399 M 2010 18.97
17 2 SUNG MAN TO 宋旻韜 393 M 2010 19.21
18 2 LAM PAK HANG 林柏亨 383 M 2010 19.26
19 1 KWONG SIU LONG 鄺紹朗 381 M 2010 19.53
20 3 LIU HOI FUNG 廖海風 388 M 2010 19.56
21 3 WONG YIN POK 黃彥博 401 M 2010 19.58
22 3 YEUNG CHUN HO 楊晉浩 402 M 2010 19.81

1 GAO HONG SEN 高鴻森 376 M 2010 DNS

男子10年組-100米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 WONG SZE POK 黃詩博 400 M 2010 16.28
2 3 HO CHIN LONG 何戩朗 377 M 2010 16.95
3 5 LAU HOI TSUN 劉愷榛 385 M 2010 17.20
4 6 KOO LAI CHING ADRIAN 顧禮政 380 M 2010 17.27
5 7 KINGSTON LEE 李天朗 379 M 2010 17.54
6 1 WONG CHING KIU KIEFER 黃正翹 398 M 2010 17.81
7 2 TSANG LOK YUNG 曾樂融 394 M 2010 17.91
8 8 JOSHUA CHAN 陳雋謙 378 M 2010 18.04

男子05年組-200米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 KU KA HUNG 古嘉洪 9 M 2005 28.28
2 2 WONG HO CHING 黃皓正 26 M 2005 28.34
3 1 LIU TSUN SAN 劉浚申 16 M 2005 28.86
4 2 WONG KA HEI 汪嘉熙 27 M 2005 29.05
5 3 WONG YAT LONG 黃日朗 30 M 2005 29.38
6 1 KWOK PAK YUNG 郭柏滽 10 M 2005 29.43
7 3 YUEN HO CHUEN 袁灝顓 32 M 2005 29.53
8 3 WONG TIN LONG 黃天朗 29 M 2005 29.70
9 3 ZHU KIN MAN 祝建民 34 M 2005 29.74

10 1 HUI SHING HO 許承灝 6 M 2005 30.33
11 2 TSENG BORIS 趙宇邦 23 M 2005 30.75
12 2 TSE HOU TING 謝昊廷 590 M 2005 30.82
13 1 LI WAI HEI 李韙希 14 M 2005 30.86
14 2 TANG SING KIT 鄧宬桀 20 M 2005 30.88
15 1 KONG CHI YOUNG 江子洋 8 M 2005 31.28
16 1 LI MING JUN JUSTIN 李明臻 13 M 2005 32.09
17 2 WONG SHI SHING XARIER 黃仕承 28 M 2005 32.77
18 3 YUEN MING NIN 袁銘年 33 M 2005 33.09
19 2 TSANG TSZ HEI RYAN 曾梓希 22 M 2005 33.81

3 WONG, ALVIN 黃耀鋒 31 M 2005

男子06年組-200米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 YEUNG TSZ FUNG 楊子鋒 69 M 2006 29.96
2 1 WU CHI KIT 胡智傑 93 M 2006 30.73
3 2 LEUNG KIN WANG 梁建宏 76 M 2006 31.21
4 1 WONG KWAN HO BARON 黃軍皓 88 M 2006 31.35



5 2 TANG LOK NING 鄧樂甯 84 M 2006 31.80
6 1 YIU KING HEI 姚景熹 97 M 2006 32.10
7 2 TAM HAU KIT 譚巧杰 83 M 2006 32.32
8 1 MA KA WANG, WILLIAM 馬家宏 589 M 2006 32.57
9 2 WONG KAI KIN 黃偉健 87 M 2006 33.25

2 CHONG KAI CHIT 莊啟哲 71 M 2006 34.38
1 CHUNG YIU TING 鍾耀霆 72 M 2006 DNS
1 LEE TREVOR 李宜修 75 M 2006 DNS
2 LAW TIN LOK 羅天樂 74 M 2006 DNS

男子07年組-200米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 3 CHENG PAK HEI RYAN 鄭栢熙 149 M 2007 30.51
2 2 CHOW CHUN NGO MARCUS 周雋傲 156 M 2007 30.76
3 3 CHAN MAN TIK 陳文廸 144 M 2007 31.91
4 2 CHEUNG CHUN HEI 張焌曦 150 M 2007 32.90
5 2 YEUNG WING FUNG 楊穎豐 185 M 2007 33.04
6 1 WONG TSZ NGO 黃梓奡 183 M 2007 33.11
7 1 CHAN JAMES SIN YU 陳羨宇 143 M 2007 33.16
8 2 YIP KA CHUN 葉家溍 186 M 2007 33.21
9 3 TSUI MAN HIN 徐文軒 583 M 2007 34.66

10 1 LAU TSZ LOK 劉子樂 171 M 2007 35.16
11 3 LEE CHUN YAN DANIEL 李俊欣 173 M 2007 36.67

1 KWOK CHUN TING 郭俊廷 168 M 2007 DNS
1 MOK PAK TO 莫泊圖 176 M 2007 DNS
1 PAUL TUNG 董翹鋒 180 M 2007 DNS
2 PHAN JOHNSON 范得福 181 M 2007 DNS
2 HUI DANIEL 許進恩 163 M 2007 DNS
3 CHO CHUN KIT 曹竣傑 571 M 2007 DNS
3 _x0008_CHOW YAN CHI VINCI 周殷摯 553 M 2007 DNS
3 HO TIN WING 何天穎 161 M 2007 DNS

男子08年組-200米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 YEUNG MAN CHUN 楊汶臻 270 M 2008 32.75
2 1 WU PAK HANG 胡柏行 269 M 2008 35.65
3 2 SY KWAN HON JOHANN 施鈞瀚 256 M 2008 36.46
4 1 HUI CHUN 許雋 243 M 2008 37.07
5 2 FU CHING HIM 符正謙 240 M 2008 37.73
6 1 FUNG NOK YIN 馮諾言 241 M 2008 38.08
7 2 WAN SING YU 溫承諭 265 M 2008 39.85

1 LEUNG TSZ HIN BOSCO 梁梓軒 251 M 2008 DNS
2 CHAU TREVIS YIN CHEUNG 周延璋 233 M 2008 DNS

男子09年組-200米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 LAU WAI NOK 劉煒諾 331 M 2009 32.84
2 1 LAU YIK CHUNG 劉易宗 334 M 2009 34.11
3 2 CHEUNG CHEUK HEI ISAAC 蔣卓熹 317 M 2009 34.27
4 2 LAM PAK YUI 林柏汭 329 M 2009 37.78
5 1 CHEN SHU DI 陳書棣 315 M 2009 38.39
6 2 CHENG CHING HIN 鄭丞軒 316 M 2009 38.97
7 2 AUSTIN LIU 劉瀚澤 370 M 2010 39.15
8 2 PANG LAI HIM MOSES 彭禮謙 339 M 2009 39.47
9 1 KAM PAK YIU 甘柏曜 325 M 2009 42.49

10 2 TAM CHUN KIU KARL 譚雋翹 340 M 2009 44.69
1 LIAN HOI YUK 連愷煜 338 M 2009 DNS

男子05年組-400米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 YUEN HO CHUEN 袁灝顓 32 M 2005 1'06.05



2 4 TSANG LOK TO JEREMY 曾樂圖 21 M 2005 1'07.49
3 4 WONG, ALVIN 黃耀鋒 31 M 2005 1'07.51
4 4 WONG HO CHING 黃皓正 26 M 2005 1'09.36
5 1 HUI SHING HO 許承灝 6 M 2005 1'09.46
6 3 TSUI WAI LOK 徐偉樂 24 M 2005 1'12.08
7 2 LI WAI HEI 李韙希 14 M 2005 1'12.38
8 3 TSENG BORIS 趙宇邦 23 M 2005 1'12.78
9 2 LIU HIU YEUNG 廖曉揚 15 M 2005 1'13.81

10 2 LI MING JUN JUSTIN 李明臻 13 M 2005 1'14.21
11 1 HUNG YU HIN 熊宇軒 7 M 2005 1'14.66
12 1 CHEN YU HEI 陳雨曦 3 M 2005 1'16.48
13 3 TSANG TSZ HEI RYAN 曾梓希 22 M 2005 1'17.41

1 CHOY HO LONG COLIN 蔡昊朗 4 M 2005 DNS
1 KONG CHI YOUNG 江子洋 8 M 2005 DNS
1 KU KA HUNG 古嘉洪 9 M 2005 DNS
1 KWOK PAK YUNG 郭柏滽 10 M 2005 DNS
2 LAI TSUN PAK JUSTIN 黎浚栢 11 M 2005 DNS
2 HA TSZ YEUNG BOSCO 夏梓揚 5 M 2005 DNS
2 NG BAK YIN JOSHUA 吳伯賢 17 M 2005 DNS
2 NG KAM SUN 伍錦燊 18 M 2005 DNS
3 LEE LONG HIM 李朗謙 12 M 2005 DNS
3 POON CHING HO 潘正灝 19 M 2005 DNS
3 TANG SING KIT 鄧宬桀 20 M 2005 DNS
4 WAN KAI TSUN FELIX 溫啟浚 25 M 2005 DNS
4 WONG SHI SHING XARIER 黃仕承 28 M 2005 DNS
4 WONG KA HEI 汪嘉熙 27 M 2005 DNS

男子06年組-400米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 TSOI GU CHIT 蔡古節 85 M 2006 1'11.04
2 1 NIP LONG HO ADRIAN 聶朗皓 78 M 2006 1'11.85
3 1 MA KA WANG, WILLIAM 馬家宏 589 M 2006 1'14.67
4 1 WAN CHUN LOK BRYAN 尹俊樂 86 M 2006 1'16.44
5 1 WONG TSZ SING 黃子惺 90 M 2006 1'22.56

1 CHUNG YIU TING 鍾耀霆 72 M 2006 DNS
1 YIP TSZ HIN SEAN 葉子軒 96 M 2006 DNS

男子07年組-400米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CHU CHING YIN 朱政諺 157 M 2007 1'17.20
2 1 LAU TSZ LOK 劉子樂 171 M 2007 1'17.31
3 1 CHEN TSANG YUI 陳錚睿 148 M 2007 1'21.77
4 1 CHAN MING LONG 陳明朗 145 M 2007 1'22.38
5 1 MOK PAK FAN 莫柏勛 175 M 2007 1'24.85
6 1 CHOI YIK TING 蔡亦庭 154 M 2007 1'24.97
7 1 TAM KA LAM 譚家林 570 M 2007 1'36.13

1 CHOW YAN CHI VINCI 周殷摯 553 M 2007 DNS
1 LEE CHUN YAN DANIEL 李俊欣 173 M 2007 DNS

男子08年組-400米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 KWOK CHING YEUNG 郭清揚 244 M 2008 1'21.44
2 1 FU CHING HIM 符正謙 240 M 2008 1'25.32
3 1 FONG TSZ HEI 方梓熙 239 M 2008 1'25.80
4 1 SY KWAN HON JOHANN 施鈞瀚 256 M 2008 1'26.03
5 1 KWOK WING FUNG 郭泳鋒 245 M 2008 1'27.87
6 1 CHAU TREVIS YIN CHEUNG 周延璋 233 M 2008 1'31.13
7 1 Au Yeung Choi Ying 歐陽在瀛 552 M 2008 1'40.43
8 1 CHAN HOI HEI 陳海晞 232 M 2008 1'40.63

男子05至08年組-1609米



名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CHOY HO LONG COLIN 蔡昊朗 4 M 2005 5'55.66
2 1 WONG, ALVIN 黃耀鋒 31 M 2005 6'41.75
1 1 TSOI GU CHIT 蔡古節 85 M 2006 5'59.22
2 1 PO CHEUK HIM 布卓謙 81 M 2006 6'04.47
3 1 LIAO TOI FUNG VINCENT 廖代鋒 77 M 2006 7'18.59

1 YIP TSZ HIN SEAN 葉子軒 96 M 2006 DNS
1 1 FONG YUK NING 方旭寧 158 M 2007 6'02.50
2 1 CHAN MING LONG 陳明朗 145 M 2007 6'57.34
3 1 MOK PAK FAN 莫柏勛 175 M 2007 6'59.09
4 1 HUI DANIEL 許進恩 163 M 2007 7'05.97
5 1 LEE CHUN YAN DANIEL 李俊欣 173 M 2007 7'40.75
1 1 TSANG KWONG HEI ANSON 曾廣晞 263 M 2008 7'09.94
2 1 WONG CHEUK YIN 黃焯賢 266 M 2008 7'19.88
3 1 FONG TSZ HEI 方梓熙 239 M 2008 7'24.31
4 1 TANG ON KIT 鄧安傑 260 M 2008 7'37.38
5 1 KWOK CHING YEUNG 郭清揚 244 M 2008 7'37.96
6 1 CHAU TREVIS YIN CHEUNG 周延璋 233 M 2008 7'42.41
7 1 Au Yeung Choi Ying 歐陽在瀛 552 M 2008 7'58.18
8 1 LEUNG TSZ HIN BOSCO 梁梓軒 251 M 2008 DNS

男子09年組-60米欄

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CHEUNG CHEUK HEI ISAAC 蔣卓熹 317 M 2009 10.49
2 2 WONG SHI KAM XARIO 黃仕淦 345 M 2009 10.62
3 2 TSANG LONG CHING 曾朗晴 342 M 2009 10.68
4 1 CHAU SAMUEL 周恩溢 314 M 2009 10.99
5 2 TSO WING KIU 曹穎翹 344 M 2009 11.52
6 1 CHAN TO SHUN 陳韜遜 312 M 2009 11.55
7 1 CHENG CHING HIN 鄭丞軒 316 M 2009 12.40
8 1 CHO JADYN 曹沁樂 318 M 2009 12.43
9 1 CHUNG TING HONG 鍾定劻 321 M 2009 12.65

10 2 TAM CHUN KIU KARL 譚雋翹 340 M 2009 14.18
1 HUNG WING LONG 洪泳朗 324 M 2009 ABS
2 AUSTIN LIU 劉瀚澤 370 M 2010 DNS
2 LAM PAK YUI 林柏汭 329 M 2009 DNS
2 LAU WING HIN 劉穎軒 332 M 2009 DNS

男子10年組-60米欄

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 LAU HOI TSUN 劉愷榛 385 M 2010 10.84
2 2 LAU HO, REX 劉昊 384 M 2010 11.30
3 1 CHEUNG CHIN LONG 張展朗 372 M 2010 11.71
4 2 WONG YIN POK 黃彥博 401 M 2010 11.99
5 2 SKY LAU 劉冠亨 392 M 2010 12.04
6 1 JOSHUA CHAN 陳雋謙 378 M 2010 12.37
7 2 YEUNG CHUN HO 楊晉浩 402 M 2010 12.40
8 2 POON LAI MAN 潘禮民 391 M 2010 12.46
9 2 LIU HOI FUNG 廖海風 388 M 2010 12.51

10 1 CHOI YU G TRAVIS 蔡聿哲 375 M 2010 12.88
11 1 CHAN TSZ YU 陳子瑜 371 M 2010 13.84
12 1 LAI CHUN YUNG 黎晉榕 382 M 2010 14.37

1 CHING YONG XI 莊泳稀 374 M 2010 ABS

男子11年組-60米欄

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 FONG CHI YIN 方智彥 432 M 2011 12.05
2 2 TSANG CHUNG LONG 曾仲朗 442 M 2011 13.15
3 2 TANG CHEUK SING 鄧焯星 441 M 2011 13.16
4 2 TSE MING LAM 謝明霖 444 M 2011 13.25
5 2 WONG TIN YU 黃天予 448 M 2011 13.30



6 2 WONG KWAN HEI 黃君熙 446 M 2011 13.71
7 1 SIN HO YIN, MAXI 冼昊橪 439 M 2011 13.92
8 2 LEUNG HO CHUN 梁皓竣 551 M 2011 14.14
9 1 CHEUNG WING HUEN 張永煊 426 M 2011 14.15

10 1 NEVAN TAY 鄭綽賢 436 M 2011 14.18
11 1 TAM CHUN YIN IAN 譚雋言 440 M 2011 15.14
12 2 LAM YI LOK 林宜樂 459 M 2011 17.68

1 CHIU CHEUK SUN 趙卓珅 427 M 2011 ABS

男子12年組-60米欄

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 YEUNG WING HANG 楊永鏗 487 M 2012 14.24
2 1 LIU HOI YEUNG 廖海洋 475 M 2012 14.33
3 2 TSUI PUI TO BERNARD 徐貝滔 480 M 2012 14.55
4 1 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 陳澤邦 464 M 2012 15.11
5 1 CHEN YUNHAN 陳耘瀚 465 M 2012 15.18
6 1 EDEN DAVID LEE 李卓朗 469 M 2012 15.37
7 1 LAM CHUN YUE 林濬儒 472 M 2012 16.48
8 2 WONG SZE KWAN QUINTUS 黃詩鈞 484 M 2012 16.74
9 2 WONG CHUN CHIT 黃濬哲 482 M 2012 18.02

10 2 TSANG TSZ YIN 曾旨賢 479 M 2012 20.93
1 LAI HOK HIM 黎學謙 471 M 2012 ABS

男子05年組-4X100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 李志達 M 2005 55.80
2 1 KING TEAM M 2005 58.45
3 1 KSA M 2005 1'02.00

1 民生書院小學 M 2005 DQ

男子06年組-4X100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CKY M 2006 57.74
2 1 SKHFKPS M 2006 59.57
3 1 KING TEAM M 2006 1'04.13

男子07年組-4X100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 TY FLASH M 2007 1'00.22
2 1 SKHFKPS M 2007 1'00.72
3 1 St. Paul's Boys M 2007 1'01.37
4 2 短跑手聯盟 M 2007 1'01.79
5 1 民生書院小學 M 2007 1'04.65
6 2 TWAC M 2007 1'05.05
7 1 協調B M 2007 1'06.16
8 1 TTPSKG M 2007 1'07.44
9 2 千禧 M 2007 1'13.97

2 主愛梨木樹2 M 2007 DNS
2 FKM M 2007 DNS

男子08年組-4X100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 民生書院小學 M 2008 1'07.75
2 1 KTS 衝鋒隊 M 2008 1'12.13

1 協調B M 2008 DNS

男子09年組-4X100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 3 民生書院小學 M 2009 1'08.48
2 5 Running Boys M 2009 1'09.16
3 4 LCT2 M 2009 1'14.78



男子10年組-4X100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 WASK M 2010 1'13.50
2 6 協調C M 2010 1'19.89


